L09000/13751

(Re	questor's Name)	
	dress)	
(Au	uiess)	
(Ad	dress)	
•		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	udChahadZimfDhama	-40
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	: #)
F-4	_	
☐ PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
//5		
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



600163113956

11/25/09--01029--004 **130.00

O9 NOV 25 PM 12: 59
SECRETARY OF STATE
ALL AHASSEF, FI ORIDA

J. BRYAN

NOV 3 0 2009

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registratio Division of	n Section Corporations		
SUBJI	ECT:	Cherry Tree	e of North Florida, LLC.	
		Name of Limite	d Liability Company	
The en	closed Article	s of Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.	
Please	return all corr	espondence concerning this matte	er to the following:	
		C	liff Johnson	- S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
			Name of Person	NOV 25 PM 12: 59 SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORID
			Firm/Company	SERV P
		300 W Bla	ackjack Branch Way	F ST
			Address	ATE ORID
			ohns, FL 32259	ŢP
		·	/State and Zip Code	
-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		ocliff@bellsouth.net or future annual report notification)	
For fur	ther information	on concerning this matter, please	call:	
	С	liff Johnson	at (904) 338-	1658
	Nar	ne of Person	at (904) 338- Area Code & Daytime Telephon	ne Number
Enclos	ed is a check	for the following amount:		
] \$125.	00 Filing Fee	e ✓\$130.00 Filing Fcc & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy Co (additional copy is enclosed) Co	60.00 Filing Fee, ertificate of Status & ertified Copy dditional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle	·

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	ESE ST
The name of the Emmed Emornly Company is	22 7
Charmy Trac of North	h Florido II C
Cherry Tree of Nort (Must end with the words "Limited Liabi	
	F. S. 12.
ARTICLE II - Address:	第2 39
The mailing address and street address of the p	rincipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
300 W Blackjack Branch Way St. Johns, FL 32259	300 W Blackjack Branch Way St. Johns, El. 32259
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registusiness entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the incompany cannot serve as its own Registration.	stered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
Cliff Joh	
Name	
000 W Black in a	December 1845
300 W Blackjack	
Florida street address (P.O	. Box NOT acceptable)
St. Johns, FL 32259	
	FL 17
City, State, a	FL and Zip
City, State, a Having been named as registered agent and to liability company at the place designated in t registered agent and agree to act in this capacit statutes relating to the proper and complete pe	FL and Zip accept service of process for the above stated limited this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as y. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all exformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and stered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

'5\0 4 T	3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
Title:	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Membe	ŠTÍC
MGRW = Managing Membe	7
MGRM	Manager or Managing Member is as follows: Name and Address: Cliff Johnson 300 W Blackiack Branch Way
	300 W Blackjack Branch Way
	St. Johns, Fl. 32259
MGRM	lanaifar Kirahanhaum
IVICIT (IV)	Jennifer Kirshenbaum 530 15th Avenue South
	Jacksonville Beach, FL 32250
	Jacksonville Deach, FL 32230
·····	
Use attachment if necessary)	
Use attachment if necessary)	
LE V: Effective date, if other th	an the date of filing: (OPTIONA
LE V: Effective date, if other the fective date is listed, the date in	nan the date of filing: (OPTIONAl nust be specific and cannot be more than five business days
LE V: Effective date, if other the fective date is listed, the date in	nan the date of filing: (OPTIONAl nust be specific and cannot be more than five business days
fective date is listed, the date n days after the date of filing.)	nan the date of filing: (OPTIONAl nust be specific and cannot be more than five business days
LE V: Effective date, if other the fective date is listed, the date in	nan the date of filing: (OPTIONAl nust be specific and cannot be more than five business days
LE V: Effective date, if other the fective date is listed, the date in days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	nust be specific and cannot be more than five business days
LE V: Effective date, if other the fective date is listed, the date in days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	nan the date of filing: (OPTIONAl nust be specific and cannot be more than five business days
LE V: Effective date, if other the fective date is listed, the date in days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a	nust be specific and cannot be more than five business days
LE V: Effective date, if other the lective date is listed, the date in days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a leading of this docume	nust be specific and cannot be more than five business days
LE V: Effective date, if other the fective date is listed, the date in days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a container of this docume	must be specific and cannot be more than five business days member or an authorized representative of a member. with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution nt constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)